. ) CORE - IDEI
' ' Conference on Public Economics

Toulouse, April 28-29, 2005 CORE

:‘Ei;; ;:,; Manufacture des Tabacs, 21 allée de Brienne

INDUSTRIELLE Amphi Guy Isaac — Building MI

PARTICIPANTS

Vincent Anesi, University of Toulouse (GREMAQ)
vincent.anesi@univ-tlse1.fr

Matteo Bassi, University of Toulouse (GREMAQ)
matteo.bassi@gmail.com

Sara Biancini, University of Toulouse (GREMAQ)
sara.biancini@univ-tise1.fr

Etienne Billette de Villemeur, Université de Toulouse (GREMAQ, IDEI)
etienne.devillemeur@univ-tise1.fr

Lucie Bottega, Unversity of Toulouse (GREMAQ)
lucie.bottega@univ-tise1.fr

Georges Casamatta, University of Toulouse (GREMAQ)
georges.casamatta@univ-tlse1.fr

Darwin Cortes, University of Toulouse (MPSE, GREMAQ)
dcortes@univ-tlse1.fr

Helmuth Cremer, University of Toulouse (GREMAQ, IDEI)
helmut@cict.fr

Jacques Crémer, University of Toulouse (GREMAQ, IDEI)
jcremer@cict.fr

Philippe De Donder, University of Toulouse (GREMAQ, IDEI)
dedonder@cict.fr

Jenny De Freitas, University of Toulouse (MPSE, GREMAQ)
jecadefreitas@yahoo.es

Caroline De Paoli, University of Toulouse (MPSE, GREMAQ)
depaoli@cict.fr

Gaetan Delprat, University of Toulouse (MPSE, GREMAQ)
gaetan.delprat@univ-tise1.fr

Fernanda Estevan, CORE, Catholic University of Louvain
estevan@core.ucl.ac.be

Guido Friebel, University of Toulouse (IDEI), EHESS and CEPR
friebel@cict.fr

Filomena Garcia, CORE, Catholic Unviersity of Louvain
garcia@core.ucl.ac.be

Jean Hindriks, CORE, Catholic University of Louvain
hindriks@core.ucl.ac.be



Mathias Hungerbuhler, IRES, Catholic University of Louvain
hungerbuehler@ires.ucl.ac.be

Sandra Jodar-Rosell, University of Toulouse (GREMAQ — INRA)
sandra.jodar-rosell@univ-tise1.fr

Bruno Jullien, University of Toulouse (GREMAQ, IDEI)
bjullien@cict.fr

Marie-Louise Leroux, University of Toulouse (GREMAQ)
marie-louise.leroux@univ-tlse1.fr

Jean-Philippe Lesne,
jean-philippe.lesne@bva.fr

Jean-Marie Lozachmeur, University of Toulouse (GREMAQ)
jean-marie.lozachmeur@univ-tise1.fr

Dario Maldonado, CORE, Catholic University of Louvain
maldonado@core.ucl.ac.be

Suzanna Peralta, CORE, Universidade Nova de Lisboa
peralta@fe.unl.pt

Pierre Pestieau, CREPP, University of Liege
P.Pestieau@ulg.ac.be

Chantal Roucolle, IDEI
roucolle@cict.fr

Wilfried Sand-Zantman, University of Montpellier (GREMAQ, IDEI)
zantman@univ-tlse1.fr

Alexey Savvateev, CORE, Catholic University of Louvain
savvateev@core.ucl.ac.be

Aggey Semenov, University of Toulouse (GREMAQ)
Agguei.Semenov@univ-tise1.fr

Emmanuel Thibault, University of Toulouse (GREMAQ) and University of

Perpignan
emmanuel.thibault@univ-tise1.fr

Miguel Urdanoz, University of Toulouse (GREMAQ)
miguel.urdanoz@univ-tise1.fr

Catherine Vibes, University of Toulouse (MPSE, GREMAQ and IDEI)
vibes@cict.fr

Shlomo Weber, CORE, Southern Methodist University, Dallas
weber@core.ucl.ac.be

Vera Zaporozhets, University of Toulouse (GREMAQ)
vera_zaporozhets@yahoo.com



